Friends of the Miami Count Park District Fund



Donor Name	
Phone	
Address	
City, State, Zip	
Email	

Thank you for becoming a Friend of the Miami County Park District. Your tax-deductible donation will help with funding for capital projects, program development, outreach, advocacy and the continued protection of natural resources in Miami County.

I would like to show support at the following level:			
Student \$15.00Individual \$25.00	Family \$50.00		
Supporting \$100.00Sustaining \$200.00	Patron \$500.00 & over		
Commemorate a special occasion, remember a loved one, or simply reflect your love of nature when you reserve a paver in one of our park recognition areas.			
\$100.00 – Small Recognition Paver	\$250.00 – Large Recognition Paver		
\$1,000.00 Extra Large Recognition Paver			
Please indicate which recognition area you would like the paver.			
Charleston Falls Preserve	Hobart Urban Nature Preserve		
Is this paver in honor or memory of someone (please circle one)?	N/A Memoriam Honorarium		
Honorarium/Memoriam Name:			
Would you like us to notify anyone of your gift? YES	NO		
Recipient Name and Mailing Address:			
Please indicate below the name or message you wish to engrave on the recognition paver. Up to 14 characters including spaces – 2 lines for small paver or 4 lines for large and extra large paver. — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — —			

Mail this completed form, along with payment payable to "Friends of the Miami County Park District," to:
Miami County Park District, Attention: Friends Fund, 2645 State Route 41, Troy OH 45373
--OR—

To pay by credit card please go to www.TheTroyFoundation.org – go to the donate button and click Friends of the Miami County Park District Fund.